Hazardous Application| Linear
64 www.dialight.com
SafeSite® LED Linear - IECEx/ATEX - UL
Technical Specifications
Temperature Ratings
Ambient Temperature Range
T4A Temperature Code
Ambient Temperature Range

www.dialight.com 65
SafeSite® LED Linear - IECEx/ATEX - UL
Australia & Asia Order Codes
When ordering please refer our website www.dialight.com to view the current versions of all relevant product documentation, including the most up-to-date product data sheets.
For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
HZXSAFETABS
• Stainless steel safety tabs
Current
Part Number
Historic
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour
Temperature (CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
LSA3N4D2F LSA3C4D2F 3,300 33 100 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused polycarbonate Diffused
LSA3N4M2F LSA3C4M2F 6,700 66 102 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused polycarbonate Diffused
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
Part numbers listed in the table above are neutral white. For cool white models, replace the 5th character with a C.
HZXSAFEKIT